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	Technician
	Location
	DSN
	Commercial
	Email
	PRD

	Gungon, Edward DT3
	Ventura
	551-5584
	805-982-6454
	gungonEL@nbvc.navy.mil 
	Dec 2004

	Chavez, Wender DT2
	Mugu
	351-7603
	805-989-7126
	chavezwr@nbvc.navy.mil
	Dec 2004

	Simon, Charles DN

Tebeau, DN
	Fallon
	890-2811
	775-426-2811
	CaSimon@bmcfal.med.navy.mil
	Nov 2003

Apr 2006

	Deleon, Breenan DT1
	Monterey
	756-2477
	831-656-2477
	BMDeleon@nps.navy.mil
	Dec 2004

	Render, Jeff CDR

Reyes, Marvin DT3
	Lemoore
	949-4232
	559-998-4219
	JRender@bdclem.med.navy.mil 

mmreyes@bdclem.med.navy.mil 
	Aug 2004

Feb 2006

	Adjei-Sarpong DT2

Manalansan, B. DT2
	MCRD
	524-4009

524-9826
	619-524-4009

619-524-4015
	kkadjeisarpong@ndcsw.med.navy.mil 

Bmanalansan@ndcsw.med.navy.mil 
	Aug 2006

Jan 2005

	Arce, Richard, DT3
	Coronado
	735-6394
	619-545-6394
	RHArce@ndcsw.med.navy.mil 
	Jan 2005

	Gameros, Rachel DT3
	Pt Loma
	524-4175
	619-524-4175
	RGameros@ndcsw.med.navy.mil 
	Feb 2006

	Scurry, Gwen DT1
	China Lake
	437-8040
	760-939-8040
	scurrygd@navair.navy.mil
	Mar 2004

	ADP Security Only

	Allred, Jon M DT3

Araujo, DT3
	NAVSTA

San Diego
	526-8593
	619-556-8593
	jmallred@ndcsw.med.navy.mil
amaraujo@ndcsw.med.navy.mil 
	May 2005

Aug 2006

	Abad, Edward G DT3
	ADL
	526-8247
	619-556-8247
	EGAbad@ndcsw.med.navy.mil 
	Jan 2006

	Horne, Greg DT2

Roque, Dan DT2
	HQ
	526-9495

526-8222
	619-556-9495

619-556-8222
	gehorne@ndcsw.med.navy.mil
DBRoque@ndcsw.med.navy.mil 
	Jan 2004

Jun 2004


